
   

 

 

 

 

 

Week 

 

 

 

 

 

MONDAY 

 

 

 

 

 

TUESDAY                           

 

 

 

 

 

WEDNESDAY 

 

 

 

 

 

THURSDAY 

 

 

 

 

 

FRIDAY 

 8-12 

9-16 

10-21 

11-25 

1-13 

2-17 

3-24 

4-28 

Cheeseburger   or 

Grilled Cheese             

French Fries                     
Carrot Sticks 

Applesauce 

Fresh Fruit 

Milk 

 

Chicken Pot Pie Or 

Chicken Strip 

Garlic Mashed Potatoes 
Cherry Tomatoes 

Fruit Cocktail 

Fresh Fruit 

Milk 

 
 

Chicken Nachos or 

Quesadilla 

Salsa 
Baked Beans 

Carnival Cookie 

Mandarin Oranges 

Fresh Fruit 

Milk 
 

Spaghetti/Meat Sauce or  

Little Italy’s Pizza 

Romaine Salad with Italian                          
Garlic Parmesan Cauliflower 

Garlic Toast 

Peaches 

Fresh Fruit 

Milk 
 

General Tso’s Chicken 

Or  Chicken Nuggets 

Vegetable Fried Rice 
Egg Roll 

Steamed Broccoli 

Fortune Cookie 

Pears 

Fresh Fruit 
Milk 

 

  8-19 

9-23 

10-28 

12-2 

1-20 

2-24 

3-31 

5-5 

Chicken Sandwich or 

Grilled Cheese 

Potato Wedges 
Carrot Sticks 

Pineapple 

Fresh Fruit 

Milk 

Salisbury Steak Or 

Chicken Strips 

Mashed Potatoes 
Gravy & Corn 

Bread & Butter 

Applesauce 

Fresh Fruit 

Milk 
 

Tacos or  

Quesadilla 

Salsa 
Refried Beans 

Fruit Cocktail 

Fresh Fruit 

Milk 

 

Chicken Alfredo or 

Little Italy’s Pizza 

Romaine Salad with Ranch 
Steamed Broccoli 

Garlic Toast 

Mandarin Oranges 

Fresh Fruit 

Milk 

Corn Dogs Or 

Chicken Nuggets 

Bread & Butter 
Coleslaw 

Cherry Tomatoes 

Baked Lay’s Chips 

Peaches 

Fresh Fruit 
Milk 

 8-26 

9-30 

11-4 

12-9 

1-27 

3-3 

4-7 

5-12 

Hot Dogs or 

Grilled cheese 

French Fries              
Carrot Sticks 

Pears 

Fresh Fruit 

Milk 

Tater Tot Casserole Or 

Chicken Strips 

Green Beans 
Cucumber Slices 

Bread & Butter 

Pineapple 

Fresh Fruit 

Milk 

Pulled Pork Nachos or 

Quesadilla       

Salsa                         
Baked Beans 

Carnival Cookie 

Applesauce 

Fresh Fruit 

Milk 
             

 

Cheese Ravioli /Marinara or 

Little Italy’s Pizza 

Romaine Salad with Italian 
Garlic Parmesan Cauliflower 

Garlic Toast 

Fruit Cocktail 

Fresh Fruit 

Milk 

Garlic French Bread Or  

Chicken Nuggets 

Mixed Vegetables 
Celery Sticks 

Baked Lay’s Chips 

Mandarin Oranges 

Fresh Fruit 

Milk 
 

 9-2 

10-7 

11-11 

12-16 

2-3 

3-10 

4-14 

5-19* 

BBQ Riblet 

Potato Wedges 

Carrot Sticks 
Peaches 

Fresh Fruit 

Milk 

Country Fried Steak Or  

Chicken Strips 

Mashed  Potatoes 
Gravy & Corn 

Bread & Butter 

Pears 

Fresh Fruit 

Milk 

Walking Tacos or 

Quesadilla 

Salsa 
Refried Beans 

Pineapple 

Fresh Fruit 

Milk 

Chicken Noodles or  

Little Italy’s Pizza 

Romaine Salad with Ranch 
Roasted Cauliflower 

Bread & Butter 

Sliced Apple 

Fresh Fruit 

Milk 

Mandarin Orange Chicken 

Or Chicken Nuggets 

Vegetable Fried Rice 
Egg Roll 

Broccoli Florets 

Fortune cookie 

Fruit Cocktail 

Fresh Fruit 
Milk 

 

 9-9 

10-14 

11-18 

  1-6 

2-10 

3-17 

4-21 

 

Fish Sandwich or 

Grilled Cheese 

French Fries 
Carrot Sticks 

Mandarin Oranges 

Fresh Fruit 

Milk 

Breaded Pork Steak Or 

Chicken Strips 

Au Gratin Potatoes 
Green Beans 

Bread & Butter 

Peaches 

Fresh Fruit 

Milk 

Frito Chili Bake/Breadstick 

Or  Quesadilla 

Salsa 
Baked Beans 

Carnival Cookie 

Pears 

Fresh Fruit 

Milk 

Beefy Mac & Cheese or 

Little Italy’s Pizza 

Romaine Salad with Italian 
Garlic Parmesan Cauliflower 

Garlic Toast 

Pineapple 

Fresh Fruit 

Milk 

Bosco Sticks/Marinara 

Or  Chicken Nuggets 

Coleslaw 
Cucumber Slices 

Baked Lay’s Chips 

Applesauce 

Fresh Fruit 

Milk 
 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

Carlinville Middle/High 24-25 Lunch Menu 

  LUNCH PRICE: STUDENT  $3.15        ADULT $3.80          MILK PRICE:  ALL $.40       

MENU IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE.  STUDENTS MUST CHOOSE AT LEAST 3 ITEMS                                                                                               
(A FRUIT OR VEGETABLE MUST BE ONE OF THE THREE) 

GARDEN AND CHEF SALADS & CAVIE CORNER OPTIONS ARE AVAILABLE DAILY 

 

 


