## Carlinville Middle/High 24-25 Lunch Menu

Week	молдау	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
8-12 9-16 10-21 11-25 1-13 2-17 3-24 4-28	Cheeseburger or Grilled Cheese French Fries Carrot Sticks Applesauce Fresh Fruit Milk	Chicken Pot Pie Or Chicken Strip Garlic Mashed Potatoes Cherry Tomatoes Fruit Cocktail Fresh Fruit Milk	Chicken Nachos or Quesadilla Salsa Baked Beans Carnival Cookie Mandarin Oranges Fresh Fruit Milk	Spaghetti/Meat Sauce or Little Italy's Pizza Romaine Salad with Italian Garlic Parmesan Cauliflower Garlic Toast Peaches Fresh Fruit Milk	General Tso's Chicken Or Chicken Nuggets Vegetable Fried Rice Egg Roll Steamed Broccoli Fortune Cookie Pears Fresh Fruit Milk
8-19 9-23 10-28 12-2 1-20 2-24 3-31 5-5	Chicken Sandwich or Grilled Cheese Potato Wedges Carrot Sticks Pineapple Fresh Fruit Milk	Salisbury Steak Or Chicken Strips Mashed Potatoes Gravy & Corn Bread & Butter Applesauce Fresh Fruit Milk	Tacos or Quesadilla Salsa Refried Beans Fruit Cocktail Fresh Fruit Milk	Chicken Alfredo or Little Italy's Pizza Romaine Salad with Ranch Steamed Broccoli Garlic Toast Mandarin Oranges Fresh Fruit Milk	Corn Dogs Or Chicken Nuggets Bread & Butter Coleslaw Cherry Tomatoes Baked Lay's Chips Peaches Fresh Fruit Milk
8-26 9-30 11-4 12-9 1-27 3-3 4-7 5-12	Hot Dogs or Grilled cheese French Fries Carrot Sticks Pears Fresh Fruit Milk	Tater Tot Casserole Or Chicken Strips Green Beans Cucumber Slices Bread & Butter Pineapple Fresh Fruit Milk	Pulled Pork Nachos or Quesadilla Salsa Baked Beans Carnival Cookie Applesauce Fresh Fruit Milk	Cheese Ravioli /Marinara or Little Italy's Pizza Romaine Salad with Italian Garlic Parmesan Cauliflower Garlic Toast Fruit Cocktail Fresh Fruit Milk	Garlic French Bread Or Chicken Nuggets Mixed Vegetables Celery Sticks Baked Lay's Chips Mandarin Oranges Fresh Fruit Milk
9-2 10-7 11-11 12-16 2-3 3-10 4-14 5-19*	BBQ Riblet Potato Wedges Carrot Sticks Peaches Fresh Fruit Milk	Country Fried Steak Or Chicken Strips Mashed Potatoes Gravy & Corn Bread & Butter Pears Fresh Fruit Milk	Walking Tacos or Quesadilla Salsa Refried Beans Pineapple Fresh Fruit Milk	Chicken Noodles or Little Italy's Pizza Romaine Salad with Ranch Roasted Cauliflower Bread & Butter Sliced Apple Fresh Fruit Milk	Mandarin Orange Chicken Or Chicken Nuggets Vegetable Fried Rice Egg Roll Broccoli Florets Fortune cookie Fruit Cocktail Fresh Fruit Milk
9-9 10-14 11-18 1-6 2-10 3-17 4-21	Fish Sandwich or Grilled Cheese French Fries Carrot Sticks Mandarin Oranges Fresh Fruit Milk	Breaded Pork Steak Or Chicken Strips Au Gratin Potatoes Green Beans Bread & Butter Peaches Fresh Fruit Milk	Frito Chili Bake/Breadstick Or Quesadilla Salsa Baked Beans Carnival Cookie Pears Fresh Fruit Milk	Beefy Mac & Cheese or Little Italy's Pizza Romaine Salad with Italian Garlic Parmesan Cauliflower Garlic Toast Pineapple Fresh Fruit Milk	Bosco Sticks/Marinara Or Chicken Nuggets Coleslaw Cucumber Slices Baked Lay's Chips Applesauce Fresh Fruit Milk

LUNCH PRICE: STUDENT \$3.15

**ADULT S3.80** 

MILK PRICE: ALL \$.40

MENU IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE. STUDENTS MUST CHOOSE AT LEAST 3 ITEMS (A FRUIT OR VEGETABLE MUST BE ONE OF THE THREE)



